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Business Name Address City
Stat
e Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

 
Balfour Beatty 
Infrastructure 765 S. Kerr Ave. Wilmington NC 28409 Bill Heston 910-452-1145 wheston@bbinfrastructureinc.com

Bloom Companies, LLC
10501 W. Research Dr., 
Ste. G100 Milwaukee WI 53226 Yan Nenaydykh, PE 414-292-4599 ynenaydykh@vistadc.com

Cape Romain 
Contractors, Inc. 612 Cape Romain Rd. Wando SC 29492 Tara Spector 843-884-5167 spectort@caperomaincontractors.com
Cardno North Carolina, 
PLLC

9101 Southern Pine Blvd., 
Ste. 200 Charlotte NC 28273 Tom Anastasi, PE 704-927-9700 tom.anastasi@cardnotbe.com

Carolina AGC 3700 National Dr., Ste. 201 Raleigh NC 27612 Muriel Gilchrist
919-781-3270 
x 5726 Mgilchrist@CarolinasAGC.org

Carolina Bridge Co. Inc. 748 Broughton St. Orangeburg SC 29115 Dan Mickel
803-536-1156 
x2 dan@carolinabridgeinc.com

Crowder Construction 
Company 6409 Brookshire Blvd. Charlotte NC 28216 Mark Turner 704-348-1321 mturner@crowdercc.com

Dane Construction, Inc. 280 Mooresville Blvd. Mooresville NC 28115 Pete Weber
704-664-5042  
ext 23 pete@daneconstruction.com

English Construction Co., 
Inc. 615 Church St. Lynchburg VA 24504 Sherry Lloyd 434-455-3145 slloyd@englishconst.com

F&ME Consultants 3112 Devine St. Columbus SC 29205 Shawn Epps 803-254-4540 sepps@fmecol.com
Finley Engineering Group, 
Inc. 1589 Metropolitan Blvd. Tallahassee FL 32308 R. Craig Finley, Jr., PE 850-894-1600 craig.finley@finleyengineeringgroup.com
Fish and Wildlife 
Associates, Inc. 25 Water Tower Ln Whittier NC 28789 Ben Laseter 828-497-6505 benfwa@dnet.net

Florence & Hutcheson, 
Inc.

5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 
100 Raleigh NC 27607 Michael Young. PE

919-851-6066  
exten 147 myoung@flohut.com

Gannett Fleming, Inc.
301 South McDowell St., 
Ste. 1008 Charlotte NC 28204 Chris Johnson 704-375-2438 cjohnson@gfnet.com

Halcrow Engineers, PC 
d/b/a/ SWH Engineers, PC 4801 Cox Rd., Ste. 102 Glen Allen VA 23060 Austin Clark, PE 804-270-0452 clarkal@halcrow.com

HDR, Inc. 3733 National Dr., Ste. 207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf, PE, VP 919-785-1118 greg.kempf@hdrinc.com

HRI Bridge Company 2409 East Cherokee Street Blacksburg SC 29702 Tim Bauer 864-936-3081 tbauer@easternbridgesco.com
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Johnson Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 KMcDonald@jmt.com

KCI Associates of North 
Carolina

4601 Six Forks Rd   
Landmark Center II, Ste. 
220 Raleigh NC 27609 Charles Flowe, PE 919-278-2504 charlie.flowe@kci.com

Kimley-Horn and 
Associates, Inc. 3001 Weston Parkway Cary NC 27513 Jeff Moore, PE 919-677-2175 jeff.moore@kimley-horn.com
Lee Construction of the 
Carolina's, Inc. 633 Eagleton Downs Dr. Pineville NC 28134 Ben Bishop 704-588-5272 bbishop@leecarolinas.com
MACTEC Engineering and 
Consulting, Inc. 3301 Atlantic Ave. Raleigh NC 27614 Gary Taylor 919-831-8053 grtaylor@mactec.com

MI Engineering, PLLC 1011 Schaub Dr., Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27606 Morris Israelnaim
919-851-6606 
x 101 morrisi@mi-engineers.com

Misener Marine 
Construction, Inc. 5600 W. Commerce St. Tampa FL 33616 Laurie Simpson 813-839-8441 lsimpson@misenermarine.com

Mountain Creek 
Contractors 205 East Central Avenue Catawba NC 28609 Russell Rockett

828-241-2047  
ext 313 rrockett@mtcreekllc.com

Mulkey Engineers & 
Consultants 6750 Tryon Rd Cary NC 27518 Jay Bissett 919-858-1841 jbissett@mulkeyinc.com
Palmetto Infrastructure, 
Inc. 3620 Pelham Rd.  PMB 349 Greenville SC 29615 Greg Canniff 864-879-2166 gcanniff@palmettoii.com

Parsons
5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 
217 Raleigh NC 27606 Sajjad Alam, PE 919-854-1346 Sajjad.Alam@parsons.com

PCL Civil Constructors, 
Inc.

3810 Northdale Blcd., Ste. 
200 Tampa FL 33624 Gerry Dillon 813-264-9500 gwdillion@pcl.com

Ramey Kemp & 
Associates

5808 Faringdon Place, 
Suite 100 Raleigh NC 27609 Stephen C. Greene, PE 919-872-5115 sgreene@rameykemp.com

R.E. Burns & Sons Co., 
Inc. 274 Commerce Blvd. Statesville NC 28625 Kevin Burns 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com

RK&K Engineers 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock, Jr., PE 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkk.com

Rogers Bridge Co., Inc. 1800 Briarcliff Atlanta GA 30333 Casey Cagle 404-633-5522 casey.cagle@shepconst.com

RS&H Architects-
Engineers-Planners, Inc.

8008 Corporate Center Dr., 
Ste. 410 Charlotte NC 28226 Chad Critcher, PE, AICP 704-940-4718 chad.critcher@rsandh.com

SEPI Engineering & 
Construction

7506 East Independence 
Blvd., Suite 122 Charlotte NC 28227 Kelly E. Hayes, PE, PLS

704-714-4880 
ext 12 khayes@sepiengineering.com

STV/Ralph Whitehead 
Associates

1000 West Morehead St. 
Suite 200 Charlotte NC 28208 Mary Thompson, CPSM 704-372-1885 mary.thompson@stvinc.com
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Stewart Engineering, Inc.
421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 
400 Raleigh NC 27601 Tracy Russell 919-380-8750 trussell@stewart-eng.com

S. T. Wooten Corp. 3801 Black Creek Rd. Wilson NC 27894 Erick Frazier 252-291-5165 erick@stwcorp.com

Summit Consulting
1000 Corporate Dr., Ste. 
101 Hillsborough NC 27278 James W. Parker, Jr., PE 919-732-3883 james.parker@summit-engineer.com

T. A. Loving Company 126 Seth Thomas Lane Swansboro NC 28584 Tim Lee 910-326-7084 tlee@taloving.com

TIC - The Industrial 
Company 205 Hutchinson Island Rd Savannah GA 31421

Laurence J. Wadman, 
PE

912-235-4872 
ext 216 larry.wadman@ticus.com

The Lane Construction 
Corp

6135 Park South Dr., Ste. 
400 Charlotte NC 28210 David Grey 704-553-6592 david.grey@reacontract.com

The Louis Berger Group, 
Inc. 1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield, PE 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com

The LPA Group
5000 Falls of Neuse Road, 
Suite 304 Raleigh NC 27609 Tim Rountree, PE 919-954-1244 tvrountree@lpagroup.com

The Reinforced Earth 
Company

8614 Westwood Center Dr. 
#100 Vienna VA 22182 Erica Olson

703-821-1175 
x452 Eolson@reinforcedearth.com

Triangle Grading & 
Paving, Inc. 1521 Huffman Mill Rd. Burlington NC 27215 Joseph Coleman 336-215-7648 jcoleman@trianglegradingpaving.com
Triplett-King & 
Associates, Inc. 3014 Southcross Blvd. Rock Hill SC 29730 Heidi Oates 803-980-6025 hoaes@triplettking.com

TY Lin International 3516 Bush St., Ste. 101 Raleigh NC 27609 Douglas Saunders 919-875-0084 Douglas.Saunders@tylin.com
United Infrastructure 
Group, Inc. 1691 Trunbull Ave.

North 
Charleston SC 29405 Mark Monreal 843-529-3010 mark.monreal@uig.net

Wetherill Engineering
559 Jones Franklin Rd., 
Ste. 164 Raleigh NC 27606 Eddie Wetherill, PE 919-851-8077 Ewetherill@wetherilleng.com

Wilbur Smith Assoc.
421 Fayetteville St., 
Ste.1303 Raleigh NC 27601 David Wilver, PE 919-755-0583 Dwilver@wilbursmith.com

WSP SELLS
15401 Weston Parkway, 
Suite 100 Cary NC 27513 Michael W. Craig, PE 919-678-0035 michael.craig@wspsells.com

 


